Arena Swim Cup Bydgoszcz 2025

Bydgoszcz, 10.10.2025

Konkurencja 3
10.10.2025 - 9:10

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

8-9lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja
8 lat

©CoNo Or~WNE
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SPECJALSKI, Janek
GRAMZA, Franciszek
OSMALEK- NAPIORKOWSKI, Alex
TARGOWSKI, Mikotaj
FELCENLOBEN, Leon
KAZMIERCZAK, Janek
NAPIORKOWSKI, Jakub
TKOCZ, Tymoteusz
BLUMA, Maksymilian
MILNER, Tadeusz
POCWIARDOWSKI GLAB, Adam
WAWRZYNSKI, Jedrzej
PORAZINSKI, Iwo
NIESTROJ, Aleksander
MADEJA, Hubert
WLODARCZAK, Mikotaj
WOZNIAK, Wojciech
MAKOWSKI, Nikodem
ULATOWSKI, Wiktor
FRASZEK, Grzegorz
DUDEK, Jan

DANEK, Szymon
SZCZYGIELSKI, Oliwier
MAZUREK, Szymon
ZIOMEK, Vincent
BAIBUZ, Stefan

. ABRAMEK, Jakub

ZYGMUNT, Antoni
LUKASIEWICZ, Jan
KWIATKOWSKI, Wojciech
FRASUNKIEWICZ, Ludwik
KRYSZAK, Maksymilian
SZEWS, Hugo

CWIK, Filip

GRZEGOCKI, Tymon
LIPINSKI, Bartosz
PSZCZOLINSKI, Jan
STANCZEWSKI, Olaf
ZDZIEBLO, Maksymilian
ZEIDLER, Radostaw
PIOTROWSKI, Tomasz
ZURAWSKI, Kamil
MUZYK, Tymoteusz
RATAJCZAK, Kacper
SZKLARSKI, Franciszek
BANACHOWSKI, Wiktor
FILAK, Jan
NOWAKOWSKI, Stanistaw
WIECZERZAK, Bartosz
GOLEBIEWSKI, Tymon
KOZLOWSKI, Jakub
REGULINSKI, Tymon

Rok ur.

17  Fundacja Akademia Ptywania H20
17  Fundacja Akademia Ptywania H20
17  Fundacja Akademia Ptywania H20
17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17  Szkota Podstawowa nr 17

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17 MTKP Delfin Torun

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17  Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

17 Swim Team Osielsko

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17  MUKS "Pietnastka"

17  SP Osielsko

17  SP Osielsko

17  MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17 MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 SP24 Torun

17 MTKP Delfin Torun

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17 MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17  SP24 Torun

17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17  MUKS "Pietnastka"

17  Dwojka Morena Gdansk

17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
17  MUKS "Pietnastka"

17  Dwojka Morena Gdansk

17  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
17 MTKP Delfin Torun

17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
17  Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

17 MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 MTKP Delfin Torun

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17  MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

17  UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

17  SP Osielsko

17 Hanami

17  Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Czas

18.85
19.05
19.34
21.26
22.18
23.24
23.30
23.32
23.80
24.40
24.41
24.66
24.89
25.06
25.21
2541
25.65
25.98
26.07
26.20
26.44
26.45
26.54
26.62
26.94
27.10
27.31
27.31
27.33
27.71
27.77
27.86
28.30
28.56
29.10
29.37
29.76
29.84
30.68
31.08
31.14
31.39
3141
31.62
32.01
32.038
32.52
33.05
34.00
34.04
34.27
34.77

Pkt.

111
108
103
77
68
59
59
59
55
51
51
49

47
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36
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24
24
24
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22
22
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18
17
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Arena Swim Cup Bydgoszcz 2025

Bydgoszcz, 10.10.2025

Konkurencja 3, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny, 8 lat

Pozycja

53.
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57.
58.
59.

9 lat
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SIEMIATKOWSKI, Dawid
BETLEJEWSKI, Jan

SYKA, Tymon
GRAJKOWSKI, Maksymilian
SZYMANOWSKI, Wojciech
KOZELOWSKI, Maksymilian
KLAWON, Marcel

PRZYBYL, Nikodem
KOBUSINSKI-GROCHOWICZ, Emil
REJMUS, Maksymilian

STANECKI, Arkadiusz

WORYTKO, Kacper
GOLEBIEWSKI, Kacper
OCZKOWSKI, Tymoteusz
WEGLINSKI, Mikotaj
TOMASZEWSKI, Antonii
ROJEWSKI, Igor

. JANIKOWSKI, Adam

BURDZIAG, Marcus
SULERZYCKI, Michat
TOMASZEWSKI, Franciszek
BAMBROWICZ, Konrad
BONIECKI, Krzysztof
FIJALKOWSKI, Michat
DABROWSKI, Igo
PUJSZO, Michat
CYBULA, Maciej
LAGODA, Igor
LEWANDOWSKI, Antoni
SIBIERSKI, Tymon
RZEPKA, Jakub

OROQOS, Andrii
CIESLEWICZ, Tymon
GRABOWSKI, Aleks
SIERANT, Oskar
ERDMAN, Jakub
GAJDEMSKI, Oskar
STEPIEN, Antek
StUPCZEWSKI, Jakub
DUSZYNSKI, Ignacy
GRUDZINSKI, Gustaw
PIEKARSKI, Ignacy
KRZYZANSKI, Wojciech
KRZYZANSKI, Bartosz
STAROMLYNSKI, Natan
KOWALKOWSKI, Antoni
BRZOSKNIEWICZ, Antoni
POTERACKI, Tymoteusz
ZURAWSKI, Michat
BAGNIEWSKI, Oskar
LEWANDOWSKI, Tomasz
NIEGOWSKI, Wiktor
TOMASZEWSKI, Aleksander

Rok ur.

17 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun
17 MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 MUKS "Pietnastka"

17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
17 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
17 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
17 Hanami

16 UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
16 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

16  Dwojka Morena Gdansk

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

16 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

16 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16  Fundacja Akademia Ptywania H20
16  MTKP Delfin Torun

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16  MTKP Delfin Torun

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16 UKS SP 64 Osowa Go6ra Bydgoszcz
16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16  Dwojka Morena Gdansk

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16  Swim Team Osielsko

16 UKS ,Osemka" Torun

16 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

16 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
16 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

16 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
16 MUKS "Pietnastka"

16 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

16  Swim Team Osielsko

16  Hanami

16  Hanami

16  UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

16 MUKS "Pietnastka"

16 UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
16  UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16 MUKS "Pietnastka”

16  Hanami

16  UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

16  Hanami

16 SP24 Torun

16  Hanami

16 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
16  Hanami

16 UKS,,Osemka" Torun

Czas

34.78
35.78
35.85
36.38
37.37
37.96
48.93

18.25
18.59
18.75
18.91
18.96
19.36
19.72
19.81
20.04
20.04
20.49
20.77
20.86
20.88
20.91
21.00
21.44
21.81
21.81
21.82
22.40
22.44
22.50
22.51
2251
22.67
22.76
22.84
23.79
24.06
2481
25.12
25.15
25.48
25.54
25.98
26.56
27.35
27.48
27.50
27.69
28.43
28.91
29.64
29.77
31.47

Pkt.

17
16
16
15
14
13

123
116
113
110
109
103
97
96
93
93
87
83
82
82
81
80
75
72
72
72
66
66
65
65
65
64
63
62
55
53
49
47
47
45
44
42
39
36
36
35
35
32
30
28
28
24
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Arena Swim Cup Bydgoszcz 2025
Bydgoszcz, 10.10.2025

Konkurencja 3, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny, 9 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
47. RUTA, Szymon 16 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 33.40 20
48. DOLCZEWSKI, Aleksander 16  Hanami 34.07 18
49. TKACZYK, Igor 16 UKS ,,Osemka" Torun 34.13 18
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